男子団体（ＢＴ）　　　　　　
【予選リーグ】　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　試合順序①２－３  ②１－３　③１－２
	Ａ組
	1
	2
	3
	勝点
	順位
	
	Ｄ組
	1
	2
	3
	勝点
	順位

	1
	久米
	
	3-2
	3-1
	4
	1
	
	1
	尚徳
	
	3-1
	2-3
	3
	2

	2
	東山
	2-3
	
	3-2
	3
	2
	
	2
	気高
	1-3
	
	1-3
	2
	3

	3
	鳥取北
	1-3
	2-3
	
	2
	3
	
	3
	鳥取南
	3-2
	3-1
	
	4
	1


	Ｂ組
	1
	2
	3
	勝点
	順位
	
	Ｅ組
	1
	2
	3
	勝点
	順位

	1
	桜ヶ丘
	
	3-2
	3-0
	4
	1
	
	1
	湊山
	
	1-3
	3-1
	3
	2

	2
	東伯
	2-3
	
	3-0
	3
	2
	
	2
	八頭
	3-1
	
	3-1
	4
	1

	3
	大山
	0-3
	0-3
	
	2
	3
	
	3
	加茂
	1-3
	1-3
	
	2
	3


	Ｃ組
	1
	2
	3
	勝点
	順位
	
	Ｆ組
	1
	2
	3
	勝点
	順位

	1
	河北
	
	3-2
	3-1
	4
	1
	
	1
	鳥大附属
	
	2-3
	3-1
	3
	2

	2
	鳥取東
	2-3
	
	3-0
	3
	2
	
	2
	北溟
	3-2
	
	3-0
	4
	1

	3
	福米
	1-3
	0-3
	
	2
	3
	
	3
	南部
	1-3
	0-3
	
	2
	3


【決勝トーナメント】
	
	①
	
	④
	
	③
	
	②

	
	３
	
	０
	３
	
	１
	３
	
	２
	０
	３

	201
	
	202
	
	203
	
	204

	
	　３
	101
	１　３
	102
	０
	
	０
	103
	３ １
	104
	３
	

	Ａ１
	ア
	イ
	Ｅ１
	ウ
	Ｄ１
	Ｃ１
	エ
	Ｆ１
	オ
	カ
	Ｂ１



【順位決定リーグ】　　＜1＞ ①－④、②－③　　＜2＞ ①―③、②―④　　＜3＞ ①―②、③ー④

	
	
	①
	②
	③
	④
	勝点
	順位

	①
	久米
	
	３－１
	３－２
	３－１
	６
	１

	②
	桜ヶ丘
	１－３
	
	１－３
	１－３
	３
	４

	③
	河北
	２－３
	３－１
	
	２－３
	４
	３

	④
	八頭
	１－３
	３－１
	３－２
	
	５
	２


　　
久米中は１０年ぶり３回目の優勝
湊山





北溟





東伯





河北





桜ヶ丘





鳥取東





八頭





鳥取南





久米





尚徳





鳥大附属





東山








